Tel:   01707- 327788    |    Fax:  01707- 327710
email: sales@pacehigh.co.uk
GENERAL APPLICATION AND SELECTION OF
NAMPOWER™
DISC BRUSHES
Brush Research Manufacturing is proud to offer the highest quality professional grade tools for
deburring, edge radiusing and surface finishing applications on the market today: Nampower™ Disc

 · Rust removal
 · Gasket cleaning & removal
 · Roughing
 · Finishing prior to painting and plating
 · Removal of silicon glue, paper gaskets
and flash from rubber and plastic
 · Pre-cast concrete mold cleaning
 · Spot finishing
 · Improve surface finish
 · Weld cleaning
 · Clean fiberglass
 · Plastic automotive parts
TYPICAL NAMPOWER™ APPLICATIONS
NAMPOWER BRUSHES
50mm 18mm 80 6,500 ADD501880 ADT501880
50mm 18mm 120 6,500 ADD5018120 ADT5018120
50mm 18mm 180 6,500 ADD5018180 ADT5018180
50mm 18mm 320 6,500 ADD5018320 ADT5018320
60mm 18mm 80 5,500 ADD601880 ADT601880
60mm 18mm 120 5,500 ADD6018120 ADT6018120
60mm 18mm 180 5,500 ADD6018180 ADT6018180
60mm 18mm 320 5,500 ADD6018320 ADT6018320
80mm 18mm 80 4,000 ADD801880 ADT801880
80mm 18mm 120 4,000 ADD8018120 ADT8018120
80mm 18mm 180 4,000 ADD8018180 ADT8018180
80mm 18mm 320 4,000 ADD8018320 ADT8018320
DIAMETER TRIM GRIT MSFS PART # DOT PART # TURBINE
HOLDER FOR SMALL DISC BRUSHES
ADH16P 16mm Standard Collet Flow Through
PART # SHANK DIAMETER HOLDER TYPE
50mm, 60mm and 80mm brushes are designed to work with
our small flow through coolant holder. The 16mm precision
ground shank allows coolant to flow from the brush center.
This results in better lubricant dispersion which permits the
brush to run at greater cut depths and drastically reduces
heat generation. These holders are made using a one-piece
construction that results in greatly improved balance. All tool
holders are heat treated and have a PVD coating for improved
corrosion resistance and long life.
NAMPOWER BRUSHES
NAMPOWER     RESOURCE GUIDE
100mm 18mm 80 2,200 ADD1001880 ADT1001880
100mm 18mm 120 2,200 ADD10018120 ADT10018120
100mm 18mm 180 2,200 ADD10018180 ADT10018180
100mm 18mm 320 2,200 ADD10018320 ADT10018320
100mm 38mm 80 2,200 ADD1003880 ADT1003880
100mm 38mm 120 2,200 ADD10038120 ADT10038120
100mm 38mm 180 2,200 ADD10038180 ADT10038180
100mm 38mm 320 2,200 ADD10038320 ADT10038320
125mm 18mm 80 2,000 ADD1251880 ADT1251880
125mm 18mm 120 2,000 ADD12518120 ADT12518120
125mm 18mm 180 2,000 ADD12518180 ADT12518180
125mm 18mm 320 2,000 ADD12518320 ADT12518320
125mm 38mm 80 2,000 ADD1253880 ADT1253880
125mm 38mm 120 2,000 ADD12538120 ADT12538120
125mm 38mm 180 2,000 ADD12538180 ADT12538180
125mm 38mm 320 2,000 ADD12538320 ADT12538320
150mm 18mm 80 1,800 ADD1501880 ADT1501880
150mm 18mm 120 1,800 ADD15018120 ADT15018120
150mm 18mm 180 1,800 ADD15018180 ADT15018180
150mm 18mm 320 1,800 ADD15018320 ADT15018320
150mm 38mm 80 1,800 ADD1503880 ADT1503880
150mm 38mm 120 1,800 ADD15038120 ADT15038120
150mm 38mm 180 1,800 ADD15038180 ADT15038180
150mm 38mm 320 1,800 ADD15038320 ADT15038320
DIAMETER TRIM GRIT MSFS PART # DOT PART # TURBINE
100mm, 125mm and 150mm brushes are designed to work with
our large flow though coolant holder. The 25mm shank is available is
standard or side-lock configuration and allows coolant to flow from